
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 31 July 2020

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAN OF SUN 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 24/07/2020, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/3S. Ngurah 508232 5/4261

 2 LILAC IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 17/07/2020, R4, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/3G. Mills 507387 8/4255

 3 WILLOW IZMIR Weighted points score TEM, 26/07/2020, R11, P 4P 2P 4P 4/1/1G. Mills 507384 7/4195

 4 SOFT TAIL Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R10, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/2S. Simonetta 497748 5/4192

 5 LOYAL ETHICS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R4, P 6P 6C 7P 4/1/2D. Smith 493158 9/3185

 6 FAB'S UNICORN Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R7, P 2P 6P 7P 4/1/1G. Mckinley 494467 22/21171

 7 BRONZE KEY Last start winner GBN, 24/07/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1R. Matic 522746 7/3246

 8 ROCKY ZAMBORA Last start winner GBN, 24/07/2020, R2, P 1P 7P 4P 5/4M. Hughes 521022 1/086

 9 BLUE BENTLEY Last start placegetter GBN, 24/07/2020, R10, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1G. Mckinley 507357 8/3162

 10 SCEPTRE Last start placegetter GBN, 17/07/2020, R5, P 3P 1P (BDN)P 5/4A. Ginn 508500 1/0140

 11 MAYBE COOPER Last start placegetter GBN, 24/07/2020, R8, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1R. Arnold 494474 5/4129

 12 IDLE RANGER Last start Provincial winner GBN, 17/07/2020, R12, P 1P 4P 1P 5/1J. Lord 526613 5/3243

 13 MIDSUMMER RUFUS Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 24/07/2020, R6, P 8P 7P 7P 5/2R. Arnold 494475 3/287

 14 TRUMP CARD Dropping in grade GBN, 17/07/2020, R2, P 6P 8P 5P 5/1L. Hannaford 499812 5/4129

 15 JUST SIRIUS Weighted points score GBN, 17/07/2020, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3L. Hannaford 521848 8/1294

 16 MISS VANUATU Weighted points score GBN, 10/07/2020, R6, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3D. Warren 490870 8/1246

 17 FIVE SECOND RULE Weighted points score GBN, 10/07/2020, R12, P 5P 3P 1P 5/2D. Smith 526352 3/2208

 18 SAMSHU Weighted points score WAG, 17/07/2020, R8, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3A. Ginn 526461 2/1204

 19 TANK'S RHINO Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3N. Staines 490889 8/1189

 20 JASMINE IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 03/07/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4G. Mills 507383 1/0183

 21 LUCKY EXPRESS Weighted points score NOW, 25/07/2020, R4, P 3P 1P 1P 5/4J. Lord 528179 2/0174

 22 ZANTHRE ALLEN Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R2, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4S. Rhodes 487194 7/0174

 23 MUST DO Weighted points score DAP, 23/07/2020, R3, P 7P 5P 1P 5/1C. Oldfield 507674 6/4171

 24 HECTICNESS Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2020, R8, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3A. Ginn 517504 2/1142

 25 ROGUE PLANET Weighted points score WPK, 06/06/2020, R9, C 6C 5P (FEL)P 5/4S. Simonetta 500301 1/0140

 26 OAKLEE BALE Weighted points score BUL, 14/07/2020, R5, P 6P (FEL)P 6P 5/3S. Rhodes 499139 3/1138

 27 AIR LOAD Weighted points score GBN, 10/07/2020, R11, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1L. Absalom 473462 9/0135

 28 URANA FERNANDO Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R9, P 5P 7P 2P 5/3M. Murphy 521125 2/1135

 29 RAINBOW WISH 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R7, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4G. Hore 526872 1/0130
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 31 July 2020

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 MISSY BALE Weighted points score NOW, 19/07/2020, R7, P 7P 4P 6P 5/3S. Rhodes 489519 4/1126

 31 SPARKLE MAE Weighted points score NOW, 19/07/2020, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4J. Lord 522735 1/0125

 32 SMASHING BLAZE Weighted points score GBN, 26/06/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3L. Deguara 507745 2/1117

 33 SHADY MAX Weighted points score GBN, 17/07/2020, R4, P 6P 7P 3Y 5/4G. Sheather 489532 7/0116

 34 BUSTA SPOK 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R8, P 8P 8P 6P 5/1D. Jenkins 498425 4/3114

 35 ASTON SOHO Weighted points score GBN, 03/07/2020, R6, P 6P 8P 1P 5/3G. Sheather 500282 5/1114

 36 FUN GUY EBBY Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R10, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4M. Eberand 522959 1/099

 37 DESTINY'S FAITH Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R6, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4D. Thompson 521005 1/097

 38 BEATS MANEUVA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1L. Absalom 486972 9/696

 39 MAIDENPOOL Weighted points score DAP, 23/07/2020, R3, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1P. Reid 489249 6/595

 40 BE MY FRIEND 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R6, P 6P 4Y 3P 5/4F. Shoobert 499925 1/092

 41 RED SPRING STAR Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 7/691

 42 ME ME MIA Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R7, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4D. Smith 526353 1/079

 43 TIGGERLONG BLAZE Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3M. Keys 501339 3/078

 44 COME ON KING Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R10, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1F. Shoobert 469161 4/364
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 31 July 2020

P 5 350 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RADIATION Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/2R. Goodwin 528101 4/2252

 2 MALDINI Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 4P 5/1D. Matic 522743 4/3222

 3 EVALUATE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/3G. Hore 523166 2/1197

 4 ROMAN REMISS Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 1P 5/2M. Wilcox 522011 3/2182

 5 CRIMES Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/3G. Goodwin 524432 2/1180

 6 EXPLOSIVE CHERRY Grade order Grade 5 3P (FEL)P 7P 5/4C. Priestley 501072 3/0165

 7 COOL ARISING Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 3P 5/3P. Heckel 508901 2/1162

 8 CACKLES Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 4P 5/3L. Michael 522450 2/1147

 9 DIG DEEP BUDDY Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 6P 5/4L. Deguara 525247 1/0111

 10 BE MY FRIEND 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4Y 3P 5/4F. Shoobert 499925 1/092
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 31 July 2020

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BRONZE KEY Last start winner GBN, 24/07/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1R. Matic 522746 7/3246

 2 ROCKY ZAMBORA Last start winner GBN, 24/07/2020, R2, P 1P 7P 4P 5/4M. Hughes 521022 1/086

 3 BLUE BENTLEY Last start placegetter GBN, 24/07/2020, R10, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1G. Mckinley 507357 8/3162

 4 SCEPTRE Last start placegetter GBN, 17/07/2020, R5, P 3P 1P (BDN)P 5/4A. Ginn 508500 1/0140

 5 MAYBE COOPER Last start placegetter GBN, 24/07/2020, R8, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1R. Arnold 494474 5/4129

 6 IDLE RANGER Last start Provincial winner GBN, 17/07/2020, R12, P 1P 4P 1P 5/1J. Lord 526613 5/3243

 7 MIDSUMMER RUFUS Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 24/07/2020, R6, P 8P 7P 7P 5/2R. Arnold 494475 3/287

 8 TRUMP CARD Dropping in grade GBN, 17/07/2020, R2, P 6P 8P 5P 5/1L. Hannaford 499812 5/4129

 9 JUST SIRIUS Weighted points score GBN, 17/07/2020, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3L. Hannaford 521848 8/1294

 10 MISS VANUATU Weighted points score GBN, 10/07/2020, R6, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3D. Warren 490870 8/1246

 11 FIVE SECOND RULE Weighted points score GBN, 10/07/2020, R12, P 5P 3P 1P 5/2D. Smith 526352 3/2208

 12 SAMSHU Weighted points score WAG, 17/07/2020, R8, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3A. Ginn 526461 2/1204

 13 TANK'S RHINO Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3N. Staines 490889 8/1189

 14 JASMINE IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 03/07/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4G. Mills 507383 1/0183

 15 ZANTHRE ALLEN Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R2, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4S. Rhodes 487194 7/0174

 16 LUCKY EXPRESS Weighted points score NOW, 25/07/2020, R4, P 3P 1P 1P 5/4J. Lord 528179 2/0174

 17 MUST DO Weighted points score DAP, 23/07/2020, R3, P 7P 5P 1P 5/1C. Oldfield 507674 6/4171

 18 HECTICNESS Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2020, R8, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3A. Ginn 517504 2/1142

 19 ROGUE PLANET Weighted points score WPK, 06/06/2020, R9, C 6C 5P (FEL)P 5/4S. Simonetta 500301 1/0140

 20 OAKLEE BALE Weighted points score BUL, 14/07/2020, R5, P 6P (FEL)P 6P 5/3S. Rhodes 499139 3/1138

 21 URANA FERNANDO Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R9, P 5P 7P 2P 5/3M. Murphy 521125 2/1135

 22 AIR LOAD Weighted points score GBN, 10/07/2020, R11, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1L. Absalom 473462 9/0135

 23 RAINBOW WISH 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R7, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4G. Hore 526872 1/0130

 24 MISSY BALE Weighted points score NOW, 19/07/2020, R7, P 7P 4P 6P 5/3S. Rhodes 489519 4/1126

 25 SPARKLE MAE Weighted points score NOW, 19/07/2020, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4J. Lord 522735 1/0125

 26 SMASHING BLAZE Weighted points score GBN, 26/06/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3L. Deguara 507745 2/1117

 27 SHADY MAX Weighted points score GBN, 17/07/2020, R4, P 6P 7P 3Y 5/4G. Sheather 489532 7/0116

 28 BUSTA SPOK 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R8, P 8P 8P 6P 5/1D. Jenkins 498425 4/3114

 29 ASTON SOHO Weighted points score GBN, 03/07/2020, R6, P 6P 8P 1P 5/3G. Sheather 500282 5/1114

 30 FUN GUY EBBY Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R10, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4M. Eberand 522959 1/099

 31 DESTINY'S FAITH Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R6, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4D. Thompson 521005 1/097
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 31 July 2020

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BEATS MANEUVA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1L. Absalom 486972 9/696

 33 MAIDENPOOL Weighted points score DAP, 23/07/2020, R3, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1P. Reid 489249 6/595

 34 BE MY FRIEND 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R6, P 6P 4Y 3P 5/4F. Shoobert 499925 1/092

 35 RED SPRING STAR Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 7/691

 36 ME ME MIA Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R7, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4D. Smith 526353 1/079

 37 TIGGERLONG BLAZE Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3M. Keys 501339 3/078

 38 COME ON KING Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R10, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1F. Shoobert 469161 4/364
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 31 July 2020

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NITRO BOOM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 24/07/2020, R3, P 3P 7P 4P M/1M. Murphy 522064 0/084

 2 NERO BALE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 20/06/2020, R1, P 6P 4P 2P M/1S. Rhodes 508625 0/084

 3 CAPS LOCK ON 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 24/07/2020, R2, P 4P 3P 4P M/1L. Absalom 527954 0/084

 4 TRICKY SHACOBY First start M/1D. Northey 495454 0/054

 5 KING MESSY First start M/1R. Blakely 530568 0/00

 6 LIGHTNING OWL First start M/1N. Staines 531211 0/00

 7 MISS BON BON First start M/1D. Pringle 529617 0/00

 8 MACK BOY First start M/1R. Blakely 530570 0/00

 9 FERAZZI Weighted points score CAP, 19/07/2020, R2, 5 5P 7P 4P M/1A. Weise 522308 0/057

 10 MAYBE SIRIUS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R3, P 5P 5P M/1L. Hannaford 521847 0/052

 11 CHLOE'S SUCCESS Weighted points score RIC, 17/07/2020, R2, P 8P 8P 6P M/1M. Johnson 500223 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 31 July 2020

P NG 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARDAWAY HARADA Last start winner GBN, 24/07/2020, R4, P 1P 4P 6P 1/3R. Marsden 488910 33/20261

 2 NERRIMUNGA Last start winner GBN, 10/07/2020, R5, P 1P 7P 1P 3/1/3D. Warren 491575 9/5237

 3 ACAPULCO HEAT 2 Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R10, P 3P 1P 3P 3/1/3C. Oldfield 499829 13/5366

 4 LATENT ENERGY Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R4, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/3J. Gatt 500451 6/5300

 5 POPPY JACK Weighted points score GBN, 02/06/2020, R9, P 2P 1P 1P 3/1/3D. Matic 521599 6/5288

 6 SWEET CITY SAL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R4, P 5P 7P 6P 3/1/1R. Holt 496711 7/5105

 7 MAN OF SUN 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 24/07/2020, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/3S. Ngurah 508232 5/4261

 8 LILAC IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 17/07/2020, R4, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/3G. Mills 507387 8/4255

 9 WILLOW IZMIR Weighted points score TEM, 26/07/2020, R11, P 4P 2P 4P 4/1/1G. Mills 507384 7/4195

 10 SOFT TAIL Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R10, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/2S. Simonetta 497748 5/4192

 11 LOYAL ETHICS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R4, P 6P 6C 7P 4/1/2D. Smith 493158 9/3185

 12 FAB'S UNICORN Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R7, P 2P 6P 7P 4/1/1G. Mckinley 494467 22/21171
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 31 July 2020

P 4/5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HENROW BALE Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 5P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 489514 10/4207

 2 INNOCENT Last start winner GBN, 24/07/2020, R5, P 1P 3P 4P 5/2R. Goodwin 524431 3/2198

 3 LIKA NOAH Last start winner GBN, 24/07/2020, R9, P 1P 8P 8P 5/3D. Warren 523299 2/1142

 4 SOLVING CRIME Last start winner GBN, 24/07/2020, R3, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4A. Anderson 528598 1/093

 5 DUE WEST Last start placegetter GBN, 24/07/2020, R9, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4L. Hannaford 499810 4/0219

 6 PUNT ROAD Last start placegetter GBN, 24/07/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 6P 5/3R. Arnold 494471 7/1189

 7 LOLLOBRIGIDA Last start placegetter GBN, 24/07/2020, R5, P 2P 4P 2P 5/3J. Fisher 499832 4/1180

 8 RAPALLO Last start Provincial winner NOW, 25/07/2020, R10, P 1P 7P 1P 5/3J. Lord 526614 4/1240

 9 YANDERRA AZALIA Last start Provincial winner TEM, 26/07/2020, R9, P 1P 7P 2P 5/2G. Sheather 498575 3/2173

 10 MISHA BALE Last start Provincial winner NOW, 19/07/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4S. Rhodes 493357 5/0165

 11 DANIC'S GIRL Last start Provincial winner BUL, 21/07/2020, R3, P 1P 3P 7P 5/4R. Blakely 497964 2/0150

 12 MAN OF SUN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4S. Ngurah 508232 5/0261

 13 MIGHTY ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R5, P 6P 2P 5P 5/3D. Smith 498950 2/1189

 14 TROUBLE AT MILL Weighted points score WPK, 22/07/2020, R3, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4A. Anderson 528595 1/0151

 15 GORDITO Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R3, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4C. Oldfield 522300 1/0147

 16 JAX KADE Weighted points score DAP, 23/07/2020, R2, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4J. Lord 526616 1/0132

 17 RAINBOW WISH 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R7, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4G. Hore 526872 1/0130

 18 BUSTA SPOK 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R8, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4D. Jenkins 498425 4/0114

 19 SWEET CITY SAL 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R4, P 5P 7P 6P 5/3R. Holt 496711 7/1105

 20 POWER STONE Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4S. Simonetta 500302 1/0105

 21 HIGH PRIESTESS Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R3, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/0102

 22 BEATS MANEUVA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3L. Absalom 486972 9/196

 23 ALTERNATIVE Weighted points score BUL, 14/07/2020, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4S. Ngurah 508229 1/087

 24 STAR'S CHANCE Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R9, P 8P 7P 3Y 5/4B. Shoobert 499926 1/079

 25 COSMIC VIOLET Weighted points score DAP, 23/07/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4H. Lin 489955 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 31 July 2020

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INNOCENT Last start winner GBN, 24/07/2020, R5, P 1P 3P 4P 5/2R. Goodwin 524431 3/2198

 2 LIKA NOAH Last start winner GBN, 24/07/2020, R9, P 1P 8P 8P 5/3D. Warren 523299 2/1142

 3 SOLVING CRIME Last start winner GBN, 24/07/2020, R3, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4A. Anderson 528598 1/093

 4 DUE WEST Last start placegetter GBN, 24/07/2020, R9, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4L. Hannaford 499810 4/0219

 5 PUNT ROAD Last start placegetter GBN, 24/07/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 6P 5/3R. Arnold 494471 7/1189

 6 LOLLOBRIGIDA Last start placegetter GBN, 24/07/2020, R5, P 2P 4P 2P 5/3J. Fisher 499832 4/1180

 7 RAPALLO Last start Provincial winner NOW, 25/07/2020, R10, P 1P 7P 1P 5/3J. Lord 526614 4/1240

 8 YANDERRA AZALIA Last start Provincial winner TEM, 26/07/2020, R9, P 1P 7P 2P 5/2G. Sheather 498575 3/2173

 9 MISHA BALE Last start Provincial winner NOW, 19/07/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4S. Rhodes 493357 5/0165

 10 DANIC'S GIRL Last start Provincial winner BUL, 21/07/2020, R3, P 1P 3P 7P 5/4R. Blakely 497964 2/0150

 11 MAN OF SUN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4S. Ngurah 508232 5/0261

 12 MIGHTY ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R5, P 6P 2P 5P 5/3D. Smith 498950 2/1189

 13 TROUBLE AT MILL Weighted points score WPK, 22/07/2020, R3, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4A. Anderson 528595 1/0151

 14 GORDITO Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R3, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4C. Oldfield 522300 1/0147

 15 JAX KADE Weighted points score DAP, 23/07/2020, R2, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4J. Lord 526616 1/0132

 16 RAINBOW WISH 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R7, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4G. Hore 526872 1/0130

 17 BUSTA SPOK 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R8, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4D. Jenkins 498425 4/0114

 18 SWEET CITY SAL 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R4, P 5P 7P 6P 5/3R. Holt 496711 7/1105

 19 POWER STONE Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4S. Simonetta 500302 1/0105

 20 HIGH PRIESTESS Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R3, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/0102

 21 BEATS MANEUVA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3L. Absalom 486972 9/196

 22 ALTERNATIVE Weighted points score BUL, 14/07/2020, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4S. Ngurah 508229 1/087

 23 STAR'S CHANCE Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R9, P 8P 7P 3Y 5/4B. Shoobert 499926 1/079

 24 COSMIC VIOLET Weighted points score DAP, 23/07/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4H. Lin 489955 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 31 July 2020

P MDN 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK HARLOW Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 15/07/2020, R1, P

DUB, 05/06/2020, R1, P

7P 3P 3P M/1M. Murphy 527374 0/0108

 2 BON'S FERNANDO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 24/07/2020, R1, P

GBN, 10/07/2020, R2, P

2P 5P 2P M/1L. Hannaford 521850 0/0107

 3 CAPS LOCK ON 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 24/07/2020, R2, P 4P 3P 4P M/1L. Absalom 527954 0/084

 4 NERO BALE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 20/06/2020, R1, P 6P 4P 2P M/1S. Rhodes 508625 0/084

 5 WINLOCK AMANDA Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 5P M/1A. Ginn 523328 0/091

 6 VELOCITY HOPE Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R3, P 7P 5P 6P M/1H. Lin 490101 0/064

 7 PANDA STAR Weighted points score RIC, 07/06/2020, R2, P 6P 5P 6P M/1J. Cortis 528374 0/053

 8 MAYBE SIRIUS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/07/2020, R3, P 5P 5P M/1L. Hannaford 521847 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 31 July 2020

P 1 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ACAPULCO HEAT 1 Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R10, P 3P 1P 3P 1/3C. Oldfield 499829 13/7366
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 31 July 2020

P 2 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BURNING FUEL Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R8, M 3M 7P 4P 2/1/1M. Wilcox 473926 20/16266
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